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Rally 4wd

Car

71
37
57
38
34
43

304
46
9B

206A
63A
40A
63B

261
24
58
64

206B

555
13
23
49

341
9A

< Prev Run

Driver

Danny Downey
Oscar Arteta
Guy Sappington
Mark Hasbun
John Black
Terry Miller
Doug Robinson
Andy Osborn
Corey Finneman
Jonathan Wahl
Jason Tracy
Sarkis Mazmanian
Dustin Ives
Peter Hudson
lain Dobson
Sanjay Sinh
John Vetter

Eric Wahl

Ethan Williams

Kevin Cao

Rally 2wd

2015 Ridgecrest RX

Stock 4wd

Stock 2wd

Stock 2wd as of Run 6

Car

1991 Dodge Stealth

97 GOLF GTI
Ford Focus
Toyota Echo

ford

Nissan Maxima
VWGolf

Ford Maverick
mazda 323

2014 Scion FR-S
eagle talon
honda

eagle talon

VW Rabbit

BMW 328i
Suzuki Swift base
Pontiac vibe
2014 Scion FR-S
Ford Focus

Nissan 240sx

Shane Dietrich-Smith 02 Subaru WRX

Keyur Patel
Lori Stone

Katy Bartzokis

1991 Mercedes 190E

ford
Mazda 323

Total
6:29.6

6:40.1
6:42.9
6:45.1
6:52.9
6:57.6
6:58.8
6:59.0
7:00.4
7:03.5
7:03.5
7:07.0
7:07.3
7:08.3
7:10.3
7:11.9
7:13.1
7:13.9
7:19.4
7:25.1
7:30.1
7:41.1
7:41.6
7:43.9

Run 1
Time Pen*

67.9
68.9
70.1
70.0
69.0
70.8
70.1
73.0
71.4
73.5
73.9
68.5
71.9
73.1
73.1
75.6
73.8
77.3
72.8
76.0 10.
80.4
80.2
80.2
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79.3

http://www.rallydata.com/Scoring_ColdFusion/Display_Results_ RX.cfm?CFID=814658...

Electric/Hybrid

Run 2
Time Pen*

67.1
68.3
67.9
68.9
70.1
70.9
69.9
72.3
73.8
73.2
72.5
69.0
73.2
73.6
73.9
73.6
73.6
75.5
81.3
72.7
79.9
79.6
77.0
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Run 3
Time Pen*

66.9
67.6
68.3
68.5
70.3
69.5

N
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70.2
72.6
73.0
72.4
70.9
70.7
73.4
74.1

N

73.9
72.4
74.4
74.8
71.2
77.8
76.4
77.3
76.2
75.6

N

Run 4
Time Pen*

63.0 0
65.8 0
66.7
65.2

N

68.4
69.5
71.0
67.6
66.4

N

71.1
71.1
67.4
72.7
70.4
71.6
70.0
71.8
69.8
67.9
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72.0
71.1
75.2

N

76.1
77.1

Run 6
Time Pen*

62.3
63.1
65.3
65.0
66.0
66.2
67.6
66.5
65.9
65.7
67.9
76.8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

66.9 0
67.5 0
68.1 0
65.9 0
69.8 0
67.3 0
67.2 0
68.2 0
70.5 0
715 0
76.0 0
0

72.1
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31

The time columns are the "scratch” times without any cone penalties

142
40B
66
287
11
26
65

Randy Graves
Joseph Muradyan
Devon Winrick
Brian Goodhue
Dillia Bundy
Sarah Fairfield

Eli Villa

2001 Volkswagen GT
honda

1986 Volvo 240
Toyota Corolla

Kia Rio

Ford crown Victori

2014 Kia Rio

* Pen stands for "Penalty", which is 2 second per cone
The Top Time for this class (including cone penalty if any) is highlighted in green

7:49.4
7:51.0
8:07.1
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

79.3
74.4
75.7
73.5
89.9
76.6
73.2

http://www.rallydata.com/Scoring_ColdFusion/Display_Results_ RX.cfm?CFID=814658...

80.3
76.0
79.0
74.8
87.4
75.3
74.2

79.7
77.6
77.6
74.5
82.8

76.4

2.0

76.7
75.2
79.3

65.7

0 77.8 0 75.6 0
2.0 76.9 6.0 76.9 6.0
2.0 74.1 0 91.4 4.0

0
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